THOMPSON BRIDGE
COMMONS

THOMPSON BRIDGE ROAD

AOA PUEBLOS MEXICAN 3,485 SF
AOB DR. JAMES E. GREEN MD PC 1,000 SF
AOC BENCHMARK PHYSICAL THERPY 1,495 SF
BOA KROGER 70,327 SF
COA Beyond Bronze 1,495 SF
COB BURGER AND SHAKE 1,495 SF
COC GREAT CLIPS 1,495 SF
COD PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA 1,495 SF

COE SUN GARDEN

COG AVAILABLE

COH BLUE WATERS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
DOC Diamond Nails and Spa

DOE THE UPS STORE

DOG EDWARD D JONES

FUEL KROGER FUEL CENTER

2,000 SF
1,157 SF
2,343 SF
2,400 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF

1,000 SF
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